Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
08/04/2008 6:08:05 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Streetworks • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 08/04/2008 6:08:05 PM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. TLU_ADH081550
ORDERING INFORMATION
TALON LARGETLU
SAMPLE NUMBER:  TL91SWW3VFG
TLU
Product Family 1
TLU=Talon Site
Large
Lamp Wattage
25=250W
32=320W 2
35=350W 2
40=400W
75=750W
87=875W 2
91=1000W 3
Distribution
Horizontal Lamp
2F=Type II Formed
2S=Type II Segmented 4
3F=Type III Formed
3S=Type III Segmented 4
4F=Type IV Formed
4S=Type IV Segmented 4
5F=Type V Formed
5S=Type V Segmented 4
SL=Spill Light Eliminator 3
Vertical Lamp
3V=Type III Vertical
4V=Type IV Vertical
AR=Area Round
AS=Area Square
AF=Automotive Front Row
Lens Type
F=Flat Glass
S=Sag Glass
Options (add as suffix/must be
ordered in alphanumeric order)
1=Single Fuse
[120, 277 or 347V] 5
2=Double Fuse
[208, 240 or 480V] 5
3=Three Place Terminal Block
4=NEMA Twistlock
Photocontrol Receptacle
B=Internal House-side Shield 6
DM=Direct Mount for Pole
E=Quartz Restrike w/Delay
[Also Strikes at Cold Start] 7
H=Plug-in Starter Receptacle 8
HL=Hi/Low Dimming 9
L=Lamp Included
Q=Quartz Restrike
[Hot Restrike Only] 7
U=U.L. Listed
WM=Wall Bracket with
10 1/2" Arm
Accessories
(order separately/replace XX with color designation)